State Voter ID
1020193613
1042221944
1042350155
1042350223
1042207048
1042206192
1042206026
1042253442
1164766961
1042205418
1042221195
2124347547

Last Name
VONBERG
BEARD
BEARD
SMITH
RIEDEL
NEAL

NEAL

LOCKE
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
ROBERTSON
THORNTON

First Name
ERIC
WILLIAM
JO
DARRELL
PATRICK
RICKY
JUDITH
SHELLY
AMANDA
MARIA
DARREN
AMANDA

Suffix

Middle Name
SHANE
RAYMOND
ANN

WADE
JOSEPH
DALE

WYNN
MARIE
CRUZ
LINDSEY
BREANNE

Location Name

SMYER ISD OFFICE
SMYER ISD OFFICE
SMYER ISD OFFICE
SMYER ISD OFFICE
SMYER ISD OFFICE
SMYER ISD OFFICE
SMYER ISD OFFICE
SMYER ISD OFFICE
SMYER ISD OFFICE
SMYER ISD OFFICE
SMYER ISD OFFICE
SMYER ISD OFFICE

Check-In Date
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26

Check-In Time
03:26:24 PM

03:00:29 PM
12:40:54 PM
12:39:56 PM

08:39:34 AM
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